Item
Unique Mfg/Model/Width Combos
Value Differences (mfg/model/width)
Value Increases (mfg/model/width)
Value Deceases (mfg/model/width)
Average Pct Change
New Mfg
Removed Mfg
New Model
Removed Model

2023 NADA Count/Pct
23,470
23,462
23,353
12
8.56
0
0
65
0

2024 NADA Count/Pct
23,550 These statistics are based on a
23,550 comparison of the value of NEW
18,083 homes in the previous year's
5,528 schedule to values of NEW
0.13 homes in this year's schedule
0
0
46
0



