ltem	2023 NADA Count/Pct	2024 NADA Count/Pct	
Unique Mfg/Model/Width Combos	23,470	23,550	These statistics are based on a
Value Differences (mfg/model/width)	23,462	23,550	comparison of the value of NEW
Value Increases (mfg/model/width)	23,353	18,083	homes in the previous year's
Value Deceases (mfg/model/width)	12	5,528	schedule to values of NEW
Average Pct Change	8.56	0.13	homes in this year's schedule
New Mfg	0	0	
Removed Mfg	0	0	
New Model	65	46	
Removed Model	0	0	